2024-2025
STORAGE RATES

TOTAL ENCLOSED BUILDING

STORAGE HAUL IN DATE Early Storage Rates, by week
SATURDAY NOWV. 2, 2024
( By Appt. 8:00AM - 1:00PM) OCT. 7-11 OCT. 14-18 OCT. 21-25 OCT. 28 -NOV. 1
Storage Rate

Up to 20° $180.00 $241.00 $232.00 $223.00 $214.00
20’17 to 30° $282.00 $363.00 $349.00 $335.00 $321.00
30°1” to 35° $351.00 $446.00 $429.00 $411.00 $394.00
35’1 to 40° $431.00 $542.00 $521.00 $499.00 $478.00
40’1 and over $489.00 $612.00 $587.00 $563.00 $538.00

OPEN-SIDED BUILDING

OCT. 7-11 OCT. 14-18 OCT. 21-25 OCT. 28 -NOV. 1

Storage Rate

Up to 20° $145.00 $199.00 $192.00 $185.00 $177.00
20’17 to 30° $230.00 $295.00 $285.00 $275.00 $265.00
30°1” to 35° $282.00 $356.00 $344.00 $332.00 $319.00
35’17 to 40° $339.00 $423.00 $408.00 $394.00 $379.00
40°1” and over $385.00 $477.00 $460.00 $444.00 $427.00

> Sept. 17, 2024 - Starting to take Reservations for Cars and Units under 20Ft.
> Oct. 7, 2024 - Early storage starts for Cars and Units under 20ft Only.

> Oct. 14, 2024 - Early storage starts for all other units.

> Pontoons add additional $125.00 to Storage Fees.

> Outdoor Storage is available - $100.00

> Early storage is by appointment only , and there are limited appointments available per day. For early
storage you will arrive at your appointment time and stop at the Fair Office to complete papwerwork
and pay. After you have completed your papwerwork You will be directed where to park your camper
| vehicle. Early storage campers / vehicles will be parked in buildings by the end of the day of your
appointment. Your reservation does not guarantee you a spot in a specific building.
PLEASE CALL: 574-291-4870 to schedule an appointment.

> Please make sure to empty your Grey and Black tanks on your camper before bringing it to be stored.
If any tanks leak during storage due to not being emptied, you may be accessed a fee up to $500.00.

> Any camper / vehicle not picked up by the final storage posted haul out date will be charged an
additional $ 20.00 PER DAY storage fee . You will need to go to the office to take care of your balance
due before your camper / vehicle will be released to you.
Storage Haul out March 29th, 2025 8am - 1pm




